Zkus nocni Kuks
2022-07-16 Kuks

5km

start ~ 21:30:00 | all years of born | registered: 62

category

739 201
M40-49 257
M39 202
M40-49 245
739 203
Z740-49 204
Z39 205
Z50+ 206
M39 207
Z39 208
740-49 26

M39 252
739 209
750+ 244
739 251
740-49 255
M40-49 210
M40-49 246
739 211
M50+ 253
M39 212
M40-49 213
M39 214
M40-49 215
M39 248
M40-49 217
M39 260
Z39 261
M50+ 250
739 256
750+ 218
750+ 234
M50+ 219
M39 254
739 220
M39 259
739 221
M39 241
M39 242
Z39 258
740-49 222
M40-49 223
Z39 224
Z39 225
Z740-49 226
M40-49 249
740-49 227
740-49 228
SPORTCH3LLENGE

name
ADAMKOVA NICOLLE
AMRICH LUKAS
BALEK ZDENEK
BARKA DAVID
BERGEROVA KVETA
BOHUSLAVOVA MARTA
COGANOVA ZDENKA
CERNIKOVA ANNA
ETTL JAROSLAV
ETTLOVA RENATA
FAUSKOVA PETRA
GANGUR RADEK
GLOSER JANA
GLOSEROVA ALENA
HALAMOVA ANDREA
HAVRDOVA LUCIE
HRDINKA JIRKA
HUBENY PETR
JANAKOVA MARTINA
JECMINEK MIROSLAV
JUNGWIRTH JAN
JUNGWIRTH KAREL
KLIKOS JIRi
KMOCH MICHAL
KOCMAN JAKUB
KOMAREK JAKUB
KOSINKA LUBO3S
KOSINKOVA LUCIE
KOSTAL PETR
KRAMLOVA LUCIE
KREMPOVA ANNA
KROMBHOLZOVA DANA
KUBRT ROMAN
LANGER JOSEF
LIBNAROVA LUCIE
LNENICKA JAN
MLEAKOVA MICHAELA
NAGY ADAM
NAGY LUKAS
NOVAKOVA NIKOLA
PECOLDOVA KLARA
PROKOP LUBOMIR
PROKOPOVA ANETA
PROKOPOVA SIMONA
REJLOVA JIRINA
ROHLIK ALES
RYKROVA LENKA
SKOREPOVA LADISLAVA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

HOLKY PRUSOVKY
AUTO BRANKA
EDGARZED TEAM

ATAS ELEKTROMOTORY NACHOD A.S.
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM

BEHNY

T) NOVA PAKA
LAZNE BOHDANEC
TRUTNOV

HK

PRAHA

EXCALIBUR RACE
POLICE NAD METUJi
POLICE NAD METUJi
ENDURO CLUB SEMILY
TRUTNOV
RUN4FUN

PRES PLOT

HO HORICE
BEHAME RADI
SVVAT

SDH JIZBICE

A-TYM

KMOSACI

KOLESA

CESKA LiPA
KOSACCI

KOSACCI

STG TRUTNOV
NACHOD

AC GOMANGO HOGNER
BEHAME RADI
ZACLER

BEHNY

LANOV

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM

M2M

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
ATLETIKA JAROMER

AUTO BRANKA

BEZNA KLARYSA

Z HECU

Z HECU

Z HECU

KONDICNi BOX TRUTNOV
PULSMETRY.CZ

UVALY

VLKOV 130

start list

year
1999
1982
1985
1982
1999
1976
1986
1966
1989
1989
1973
1997
1990
1969
2007
1979
1982
1976
1986
1965
1983
1982
1985
1980
1987
1982
1989
1989
1962
1999
1964
1970
1970
1986
1994
1994
1987
2006
2008
1988
1974
1973
1998
2000
1976
1978
1982
1978
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Z40-49 229

Z40-49 230
Z740-49 231
M40-49 216
M50+ 232
M39 233
Z50+ 235
739 236
739 237
M40-49 243
739 247
739 238
M50+ 240
M40-49 239
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

SLAVIKOVA LENKA
STREDOVA MICHAELA
SVOBODOVA JANETA
SINDLER JAROSLAV
SVADLAK PETR

TALAB ONDRE]J
TROUSILOVA PAVLINA
TRZILOVA JANA
VAVROVA ZUZANA

VIT MIROSLAV
VOCASKOVA VERONIKA
VOJTASOVA TEREZA
ZARUBA JOSEF
ZARUBA MARTIN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BEZCI Z RAJE

BEHNY

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
PODEBRADY 1

OCR TRUTNOV
VOLETINY

PREDMERICE NAD LABEM
USTECACI

NOVA PAKA

PRAHA

PRES PLOT

PRA-DETI

DUBINA DREAMTEAM
MEU DKNL

1981
1975
1976
1981
1972
2005
1969
1990
1992
1974
1988
2000
1950
1976
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